
IFB No. 
Fund 

Eligibility 
Tender lnvitee 
Sale of Bid 

EMD Payable 
Pre Bid meeting 

TWAD BOARD-JNVITATION OF BIDS-TWO COVER-TEMWAR TENDER SYSTEM (E-Submission) 

Bid Submission 

Bid opening 
IFB. 

No. 
08 

08/ F.Perambalur Mpty & SIPCOT /SDO /CE-TNJ /2024/Dated.04.11.2024 
TUFIDCO. KNMT.GoTN share & SIPCOT 

Registered Class I Contractors (Civil) 
The Chief Engineer, TWAD Board, Thanjavur - 613 403 

07.11.2024 to 06.12.2024 up to 15.00 hours https://tntenders.gov.in 
Online Mode through E-Tendering website https:/Antenders.gov.in 

20.11.2024 at 11.00 hours at the office of the Tender Invitee 

06.12.2024 upto 15.00 hours Digitally signed encrypted Tenders through E-Tendering portal 
https:/tntenders.gov.in 
09.12.2024 at 15.30 hours at the office of the Tender Invitee through E-Tender Portal 

Name of work 

CWSS to Perambalur Municipality and SIPCOT industrial complex located at 
Erayur and Padalaur in Perambalur District with river Kollidam as source 
(Period of completion 18 months, Trial Run:6 months and Paid 
maintenance : 60 months) 

Appx. value 
(including 18% GST) 

Rs.216.00 Crore 

Bid security 

Rs. 108.00 
Lakh 

Sd/- S.Ezhilarasan,04.11.2024 
Chief Engineer (i/c),. 

TWAD Bo¡rd, Thanjavur. 

For Chief Engineer, 
TWAD Board, Thanjavur. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

